
CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION 
City of Waco, Texas 

RESULTS OF POLICE OFFICER/RECRUIT 
ENTRANCE EXAM 

September 23 , 2019 

The following list of candidates took the examination for Police Officer in Waco, TX on 
Saturday, September 21, 2019. 

Appointment to entry-level Police Officer positions in the City of Waco Police Department may 
be made from this list. The eligibility list resulting from this exam will expire on September 21 , 
2020. 
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RANK LAST NAME 

1 Garsee 

2 Wiseman 

3 Pennington 

4 Pliska 

5 Brown 

6 Sammon 

7 Thomas 

8 Garcia 

9 Brenner 

10 Williams 

11 Guilherme 

12 Hellums 

13 Dehm 

14 Kerschner 

15 Rutkoski 

16 Ko 

17 Cardenas 

18 Bates 

19 Avila 

20 Zambrano 

21 Toscano 

22 Karl 

23 Green 

24 Tubbs 

25 Adolph 

26 Davis 

27 Beseda 

28 Matthews 

29 Reynolds 

30 Ratliff 

31 Russell 

FIRST NAME 
Colton 

Kyle 

Collin 

Jack 

Kyle-Patrick 

Weston 

Brian 

Jose 

Andrew 

Trevor 

Robert 

Nicole 

Austin 

John 

Patience 

Alex 

Brita 

Brandon 

Jose 

Aaron 

David 

Dylan 

Tyler 

Clayton 

Kyle 

B.J 

Aaron 

Jerry 

Tianna 

Jennifer 

Cody 

Waco Police Department 
Civil Service Exam 

76th Polic Academy 
September 21 , 2019 

C/S SCORE 
94 
98 
95 
94 
94 
93 
93 
88 
92 
92 
92 
92 
92 
91 
91 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
89 
88 
88 
88 
88 
88 
88 
83 
87 
87 
86 

M/POINTS 
5 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
5 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
5 
0 
0 
0 

TOTAL SCORE 
99 
98 
95 
94 
94 
93 
93 
93 
92 
92 
92 
92 
92 
91 
91 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
89 
88 
88 
88 
88 
88 
88 
88 
87 
87 
86 



32 Martin 

33 Caldara 

34 Paster 

35 Martin 

36 Pogue 

37 Witt 

38 Moreno 

39 Rueda 

40 Winder 

41 Hunt 

42 Suarez 

43 Craig 

44 Juarez 

45 Aguilar 

46 Bates 

47 Moreno 

48 Marez 

49 Reddick 

so Oliver 

51 Glover 

52 Hogan 

53 Grinie 

54 Watson 

55 Aguilar 

56 Lopez 

57 Hernandez 

58 Sierra 

59 Salinas 

Austin 

Francis 

James 

Dustin 

Bryce 

Cathy 

Antonio 

Mireya 

Trevlyn 

Devon 

Gustavo 

Benjamin 

Joe 

John-Dillion 

Brittany 

Noe 

Fernando 

John 

Thadius 

Russell 

MyKaria 

John 

Demanuel 

Gregorio 

Jorge 

Carmelina 

Juan 

Guadalupe 

Waco Police Department 
Civil Service Exam 
76th Polic Academy 
September 21 , 2019 

86 
86 
86 
81 
85 

85 
85 

80 

84 
84 

83 
83 

83 

82 
81 
81 
73 
73 

77 

76 
76 
76 
75 
75 
74 

72 
71 
70 

0 
0 
0 
5 

0 
0 

0 

5 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
5 

5 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 

The following Applicants scored less than 70 and did not pass the exam: 

Last Name First Name 

Jackson Asantia 

Robles Randall 

Glover William 

86 

86 
86 
86 

85 

85 
85 

85 
84 
84 

83 
83 

83 

82 
81 
81 

78 
78 

77 

76 

76 
76 
75 
75 
74 

72 

71 
70 




